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114
114
114
114
114
114
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123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
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132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
165
165
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2024 BOY'S DIVISION | STATE POWERLIFTING

Bench Dead
Lifter Team BWT Squat Press Lift
SANDERS, MATTHEW12 Catholic HS of BR 113.3 375 190 420
WRIGHT, HUNTER11 Juachita Parish High Schoo 112.9 370 210 385
HARVEY, BROCK12 Jenham Springs High Schoc 113 340 195 395
GASKIN, JACOB11 Ruston High School 113.3 355 215 360
PALMER, EDDIE12 Alexandria Senior High 1104 365 165 330
HALE, DANIEL10 Covington High School ~ 113.5 320 205 335
GRAVES, GRANT12 West Monroe High School 113.6 320 220 310
ANDREWS, ETHAN10 Southside High School 1129 325 185 330
LE, LOUIS10 Dutchtown High School 113 300 185 305
BLACK, BRANDON9 Ruston High School 113.2 285 200 285
SYLVERA, JT11 Covington High School ~ 123.5 430 235 520
LE, ANDERSON11 Catholic HS of BR 120.6 450 245 405
MILLIGAN, DERRIAN11 Airline High School 1209 415 200 435
FOLMAR, ALEX9 West Monroe High School 122.3 350 285 410
ALLEN, CAIDEN11 Jenham Springs High Schoc 121.2 385 250 405
TRAN, DYLAN12 Dutchtown High School 122.1 400 185 450
ANDERS, JASPER10 Pineville High School 122.5 350 170 410
DOBBINS, KAMERON12 Ruston High School 121.2 365 205 350
DEAN, DONTAVIS11 Carencro High School 120.5 355 175 340
ABLE, MATHEW11 Alexandria Senior High  119.6 325 200 335
THOMPSON, JOSHUA10 Dutchtown High School 129.3 480 225 470
RACHAL, LUKE10 St. Amant High School 131.8 430 215 460
FRAZIER, CHRISTIAN10 Natchitoches Central 130 405 205 470
TOUPS, BRYCE12 Covington High School 132 380 270 370
FONTENOT, BRADEN11 Sam Houston High School 129.3 350 185 440
HYMEL, ANDREW10 Brother Martin High School 130.9 365 195 385
BROUSSARD, ZACK11 Jenham Springs High Schoc 125.8 325 235 345
GUILBEAU, REED11 St. Paul's High School 132 320 205 340
COWARD, ZION11 Carencro High School 132.1 0 0 0
SAENZ, ZACHARY12 Slidell High School 130.2 0 0 0
LOVEMORE, NATHAN12 Natchitoches Central 147.2 565 355 580
WILKINSON, CALEB12 West Monroe High School 148.6 465 300 585
FALCO, BRETT10 Covington High School 145.7 480 290 470
JEFFERSON, TYSON11 West Monroe High School 147.6 485 255 485
GASCOT, RAFAEL11 St. Paul's High School 148 440 300 475
GRIMLEY, REAGAN11 St. Paul's High School 148.2 475 295 445
BULLOCK, NATHAN12 Mandeville High School 145.6 440 270 460
PARKER, CAMERON11 Holy Cross 145.3 405 255 455
BUHLER, DAKOTA10 Central High School 141.8 440 255 405
GUEDRY, CARSON12 Dutchtown High School  147.2 405 210 450
ARBOUR, ERIC11 Dutchtown High School 160 535 275 580

CALKINS, AIDAN11 Catholic HS of BR 157 570 285 515

Tota
985
965
930
930
860
860
850
840
790
770
1185
1100
1050
1045
1040
1035
930
920
870
860
1175
1105
1080
1020
975
945
905
865
0
0
1500
1350
1240
1225
1215
1215
1170
1115
1100
1065
1390
1370
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165
165
165
165
165
165
165
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181
181
181
181
181
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198
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220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
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242
242
242
242
242
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CHOU, JOSH12
BICE, JACKSON10
YODANZA, PAXTON12
ANTHONY, MICHAEL11
CHARLES, LOGAN11
MELANCON, BRAYDEN11
BLACK, BRADY11
SANDERS, COREY12
ALBERT, DYLAN12
WILLIAMS, TYREE11
MORGAN, JEREMIAH12
JUNEAU, DANIEL12
TURNER, HAYES11
BOYD, JACOB11
ESCOTO, ALEX11
NICHOLS, SPENCER12
PARSONS, BLAINE11
STAN, NATHAN12
BATISTE, RASHAD11
COWART, LEVI12
ROCKETT, DYLAN10
TYNES, WYATT11
JOSEPH, VERNEL12
RUSSELL, DUSTY11
SHOCKLEY, GAVIN12
DUBUC, WES11
JACKSON, FRED 12
BELLARD, BRANSEN12
MARCHAND, TJ11
HARRISON, TRENT11
TAIONKEO, RICKY12
DEJEAN, GAGE12
MALEK, NATHAN11
MAYFIELD, JADON12
ALLEN, DILLAN12
LEWIS, TREVOR12
COOPER, CAMERON12
BURKE, PAUL12
GUSTAVE, DAIMAR12
SMITH, XAVIER12
BORDELON, CALEB12
THURMON, BRODIE10
CANIZZZARO, NATE10
LEWIS, JADARRIUS11
MARIAKIS, ANDREW 10

Southside High School
Northshore High School
Mandeville High School
Zachary High School
Acadiana High School
Carencro High School
Central High School
St. Amant High School
Thibodaux High School
St. Amant High School
Slidell High School
West Monroe High School
Catholic HS of BR
Brother Martin High School
Mandeville High School
Pineville High School
Yenham Springs High Schoc
Fontainebleau High School
Woodlawn High School
Covington High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Southside High School
Pineville High School
Slidell High School
:hbishop Rummel High Sche
Natchitoches Central
Zachary High School
St. Paul's High School
Jenham Springs High Schoc
Southside High School
West Monroe High School
Brother Martin High School
Ruston High School
Hahnville High School
Jenham Springs High Schoc
Slidell High School
Fontainebleau High School
East Ascension High School
Dutchtown High School
Juachita Parish High Schoo
West Monroe High School
St. Paul's High School
West Monroe High School
Covington High School

159.6
163.2
155.5
164.9
164.2
159.9
159.7
162.8
178
165.7
175.9
179.9
178.5
178.1
170.7
178.5
178.6
175.9
190.8
193.2
186.4
192.6
195.5
187.6
195.3
194.3
196.6
195
198
218.9
218.7
209.7
215.8
220
214.5
215.8
217.8
216.8
216.4
237.9
238.2
227.6
235.7
229.5
234.6

500
505
510
520
500
455

600
580
565
545
505
475
500
550
515

600
620
600
550
525
470
520
605
500
585

655
635
570
600
575
555
555
575
550
615
665
660
545
600
585
515

375
325
290
260
275
290

310
300
315
315
275
290
250

385
410
405
365
320
350
300

335

385
340
425
375
370
325
380
310
295

335
385
310
330
370
315

480
520
515
505
450
425

600
600
600
530
555
550
525

620
560
540
500
530
530
455

610
605
580
570
600
605
550
600
545

670
605
580
505
475
510

1355
1350
1315
1285
1225
1170

1510
1480
1480
1390
1335
1315
1275

1605
1590
1545
1415
1375
1350
1275

1650
1580
1575
1545
1545
1485
1485
1485
1390

1670
1650
1435
1435
1430
1340



242
242
242
242
242
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
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ANDERSON, REGINALD11
HARMON, DILLAN12
SMITH, KASEY12
FONTENOT, WYATT12
MYERS, DENNIS12
TREMONT, ZYAN12
SANDERS, DAMIEN10
OLUWADE, OLUWATIMILEHIN 11
MOSES, TREVEON12
CHEATWOOD, COOPER12
BEVERLY, DWAYNE11
WILKINSON, CHRISTOPHER11
VENZANT, CAMERON11
SMITH, JOSEPH12
ZACKAVEC, ISAAC10
GUIDRY, VINCENT12
MAY, CJ12
WATERS, GAVIN12
BOUDREAUX, KAINEN12
RHONE, CEDRIC11
NEDIE, JARRICK12
ADAMS, KADEN11
WILLIAMSON, ZACHERY12
MARTIN, JAXON11
QUILLMAN, ANTHONY12

Best Lifters (Wilks)
114 to 165 Classes
1. LOVEMORE, NATHAN12

181 to SHW Classes
1. WILLIAMS, TYREE11

Team Finishes
1. Dutchtown High School
2. West Monroe High School
3. Covington High School
4. Catholic HS of BR
5. Natchitoches Central
6. Ouachita Parish High School

Catholic HS of BR
Barbe High School
Central High School

Sam Houston High School
Sam Houston High School
Dutchtown High School
West Monroe High School
Dutchtown High School

Natchitoches Central
St. Amant High School
Woodlawn High School
Hahnville High School

Ruston High School

West Monroe High School

Slidell High School
Holy Cross
Woodlawn High School

Juachita Parish High Schoo

Barbe High School
Ruston High School
Zachary High School

entral Lafourche High Schox
Jenham Springs High Schoc
Jenham Springs High Schoc
West Monroe High School

Natchitoches Central

St. Amant High School

235.9 520 0
2349 515 0
228.4 0 0
242 0
242 0
274.4 620 350
273.2 640 360
263.3 600 360
273.3 600 385
251.5 650 350
271.7 590 395
259.1 625 335
264.5 575 405
273 640 290
263.9 585 325
3123 655 415
3179 605 355
330.6 640 405
290.6 655 385
341.8 650 350
307.8 540 340
3225 575 350
3155 565 335
320.1 0 0
329.2 670 0
1168.05
1053.91

7+7+7+7+4+1=33 points
5+5+4+4+3+3+3+2=29 points
7+5+4+3+1+1=21 points
7+5+5+2=19 points
7+4+3=14 points
5+5+4=14 points
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620
585
610
535
495
490
505
460
500
450
520
600
515
515
500
600
515
515
0
0
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1590
1585
1570
1520
1495
1475
1465
1440
1430
1360
1590
1560
1560
1555
1500
1480
1440
1415
0
0



7 tie. Denham Springs High School
7 tie. Woodlawn High School
9. St. Amant High School
10. Southside High School
11 tie. Holy Cross
11 tie. Thibodaux High School
13. Live Oak High School
14. Ruston High School
15. St. Paul's High School
16. Brother Martin High School
17 tie. Airline High School
17 tie. Slidell High School
19 tie. Barbe High School
19 tie. Northshore High School
21. Hahnville High School
22 tie. Mandeville High School
22 tie. Sam Houston High School
22 tie. Alexandria Senior High
25. Zachary High School
26. Pineville High School
27 tie. Central Lafourche High School
27 tie. Fontainebleau High School

27 tie. Archbishop Rummel High School

27 tie. East Ascension High School
27 tie. Carencro High School
27 tie. Central High School
27 tie. Acadiana High School

7+4+2=13 points
7+5+1=13 points
5+5+1=11 points
5+4+2=11 points
7=7 points
7=7 points
4+3=7 points
3+2+2=7 points
3+2+1=6 points
3+1+1=5 points
4=4 points
4=4 points
3=3 points
3=3 points
2+1=3 points
2=2 points
2=2 points
2=2 points
1+1=2 points
1=1 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points
0 points



